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Z East Zone Masters vs Z South Zone Masters
on

Saturday 15 April 2017
at

Z East Zone Masters won by 10 wickets

scored by Mohammad Abdel-Hamid
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Z East Zone Masters
Score 74 for 1
Overs 5.2

Players Ziyaad Ali (EZM)
Shameed Abraham (EZM)
Naim Khan (EZM)
Gerard Khan (EZM)
Hakim Hitlal (EZM)
Sheeraz Khan (EZM)
Sheldon Mohammed (EZM)
Hasseb Juman (EZM)
Ashmead Mohammed (EZM)
Amzard Khan (EZM)
Kameel Mohammed
Reeshad Mohammed EZM

Team Z South Zone Masters
Score 72 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Fardeen Ali (SZM)
Majeed Rahamull
Reeshad Hosein (SZM)
Ashraf Khan (SZM)
Bobby Siew (SZM)
Riaz Hosein (SZM)
Rakeem Mohammed (SZM)
Jamshard Ali (SZM)
Amaz Mohammed
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Z South Zone Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z South Zone Masters Sat 15-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fardeen Ali (SZM)
2. . 12W

c Gerard Khan (EZM)  b 
Sheeraz Khan (EZM)

5 6 4 3 1 2 50% 83.3

2 Majeed Rahamull
1 . 1 122. . 22 . 2 . 2 . . . 242-

run out (Ziyaad Ali (EZM)) 23 20 24 8 3 8 1 60% 115.0

3 Reeshad Hosein 
(SZM)

W
lbw  b Sheeraz Khan (EZM) 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Ashraf Khan (SZM)
. . . W

c Rasheed Ali (EZM)  b Naim 
Khan (EZM)

0 4 6 4 0.0

5 Bobby Siew (SZM)
2W

c Sheeraz Khan (EZM)  b 
Hakim Hitlal (EZM)

2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

6 Riaz Hosein (SZM)
26612. 1 . . 244. 42.

not out 34 15 12 4 2 4 3 2 73% 226.
7

7 Rakeem Mohammed 
(SZM)

8 Jamshard Ali (SZM)

9 Amaz Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 8  (5wd  1nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 72 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

9

Fardeen Ali 
(SZM)

1.3

9

2

10

Reeshad Hosein 
(SZM)

1.5

1

3

20

Ashraf Khan 
(SZM)

3.2

10

4

27

Bobby Siew 
(SZM)

4.2

7

5

72

Majeed 
Rahamull

7.6

45

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Ziyaad Ali 
(EZM)

R
W

WD
NB

2
2 1 2 2 2.00Sheeraz 

Khan (EZM)
R

W
WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Hasseb 
Juman (EZM)

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
2 1 6 1 2 6.00Naim Khan 

(EZM)
R

W
WD
NB

17
1 1 17 1 17.00Hakim Hitlal 

(EZM)
R

W
WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Reeshad 

Mohammed 
EZM R

W
WD
NB

10

1

1 11 1 11.00Gerard Khan 
(EZM)

R
W

WD
NB

14
1 14 14.00Sheldon 

Mohammed 
(EZM)
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Z East Zone Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z South Zone Masters Sat 15-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ziyaad Ali (EZM)
2121221221 . 424212W

c Ashraf Khan (SZM)  b 
Majeed Rahamull

31 16 14 1 5 9 2 94%193.8

2 Shameed Abraham 
(EZM)

211 . 22 . 111 . 2
not out 13 12 16 3 5 4 75%108.3

3 Naim Khan (EZM)
6666

not out 24 4 1 4 100% 600.
0

4 Gerard Khan (EZM)

5 Hakim Hitlal (EZM)

6 Sheeraz Khan (EZM)

7 Sheldon Mohammed 
(EZM)

8 Hasseb Juman 
(EZM)

9 Ashmead 
Mohammed (EZM)

10 Amzard Khan (EZM)

11 Kameel Mohammed 

12 Reeshad 
Mohammed EZM

5.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (4wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 74 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

47

Ziyaad Ali 
(EZM)

4.2

47

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Jamshard Ali 

(SZM)
R

W
WD
NB

10

2 1 12 2 12.00Amaz 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Rakeem 

Mohammed 
(SZM) R

W
WD
NB

16

1
2

1 19 1 2 19.00Bobby Siew 
(SZM)

R
W

WD
NB

25
1
1 1 26 1 1 26.00Majeed 

Rahamull
R

W
WD
NB

2
0.2 2 6.00Riaz Hosein 

(SZM)
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Z South Zone Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Ziyaad Ali (EZM) 1wd 2 1wd . . 1 1 2 

2 10 2 Sheeraz Khan . 1 W 1 W . 

3 19 2 Hasseb Juman 2 2 1wd 1lb 1lb . 2 

4 25 3 Naim Khan (EZM) 1wd . W 2 1wd . 2 . 

5 42 4 Hakim Hitlal (EZM) 2 W 2 6 6 1 

6 47 4 Reeshad 2 . 1 2 . . 

7 58 4 Gerard Khan (EZM) . 1nb 2 . 2 4 2 

8 72 5 Sheldon 4 4 . 4 2 W 

Z East Zone Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Jamshard Ali (SZM)2 1 2 1 2 1 

2 21 0 Amaz Mohammed 1wd 1wd 2 2 1 1 2 2 

3 27 0 Rakeem . 2 2 . 1 1 

4 46 0 Bobby Siew (SZM) 1wd 1nb 4 1nb-2 4 2 1 1 2 

5 72 1 Majeed Rahamull 1 W 6 1wd 6 6 6 

6 74 1 Riaz Hosein (SZM) . 2  
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Manhattan
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Riaz Hosein (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 34 15 12 3 2 226.7 73.3% 1

2 Ziyaad Ali (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 31 16 14 2 193.8 93.8%

3 Naim Khan (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 24 4 1 4 600.0 100.0% 1

4 Majeed Rahamull Z South Zone Masters 23 20 24 1 115.0 60.0%

5 Shameed Abraham (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 13 12 16 108.3 75.0% 1

6 Fardeen Ali (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 5 6 4 83.3 50.0%

7 Bobby Siew (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 2 2 100.0 50.0%

8 Ashraf Khan (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 0 4 6 0.0

9 Reeshad Hosein (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Sheeraz Khan (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 2 2 1.0 6 1 2.00 1.00 3.00

2 Naim Khan (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 1 6 1.0 6 2 6.00 6.00 6.00

3 Hakim Hitlal (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 1 17 1.0 6 17.00 17.00 6.00

4 Majeed Rahamull Z South Zone Masters 1 26 1.0 6 1 26.00 26.00 6.00

5 Riaz Hosein (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 2 0.2 2 6.00

6 Reeshad Mohammed EZM Z East Zone Masters 5 1.0 6 5.00

7 Rakeem Mohammed (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 6 1.0 6 6.00

8 Ziyaad Ali (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 8 1.0 6 2 8.00

9 Hasseb Juman (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

10 Jamshard Ali (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 9 1.0 6 9.00

11 Gerard Khan (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 11 1.0 6 1 1 11.00

12 Amaz Mohammed Z South Zone Masters 12 1.0 6 2 12.00

13 Sheldon Mohammed (EZM) Z East Zone Masters 14 1.0 6 14.00

14 Bobby Siew (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 19 1.0 6 1 2 19.00


